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SYMBIOSIS INTERNATIONAL (Deemed University) 

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology, Pune 

 

Brief introduction about Career Counseling 

 

Key elements of the mentor mentee program are as follows: 

• All students-mentees are assigned a mentor faculty 

• Students are assigned randomly to avoid conflict of interest 

• Mentor mentee assignment happens at orientation - beginning of the academic year 

• Mentees are required to meet their mentors for any issues problems 

• The program found useful because many students usually have several queries related to their career, 

selection of specialization courses, preparation for placement, etc. 

 

Mock GD PI 

We also have career counseling – soft skill (GD-PI) development program for the junior batch 

students from the students of senior batch. Students found this initiative very useful because lot of 

their queries related to how to face interview, How to prepare for the interview are solved and that 

really helps them in getting good placements.  

The senior batch students who are placed in good companies and having good communication and 

technical skills are involved in this process. 

Many students from junior batch take advantage of this initiative. 
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SSCIT 
	

Sachin Khilare <coordinator@scit.edu,  

Regarding 'Mentoring program at SCIT' 

Sachin Kildare <coordinator@scit.edu> 
To: scit1618@associates.scitedu 
Cc: DD <dydirector@scitedu> 

Thu, Jun 23, 2016 at 4:53 PM 

Dear Students, 

Find attached Mentor list for 'Mentoring program at SCIT. You are instructed to fill the first page of 'Mentor-

Mentee ford di submit according to below mentioned schedule. 

bate - 24th  June 2016 

Time - 10.30 am 

Div A — Room no. 106 

Div B - Room no. 206 

Div C - Room no. 105 

Div b - Room no. 207 

Note that your mentor will guide you about mentoring program. 

iff auks at Evora 

Sachin Oithre 
Asst. Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for fulannation Etc finothgy U3CITI 
Symbiosis latensationaf Eniversity 
PAL Ero. 15, Ruff, catuffii Irgeotech Park 
Phase - 1, Symbiosis lufbacfi Campus 
93119)C 9 Aufewa4 
"Fie -411057 
7ee: 020-22934310 /09 Ext :151 
Ea4 020-22934312 
305 : www.scit edu 

ic Mentor & Mentee List for Students.xlsx 
= 24K 



S.No Div PR No. Name of the Mentee Official Email Id Mentor 
1 A 16030241001 Adarsh Kumar adarsh.kumar@associates.scitedu 

Prof Apoorva Kulkarni 
apoorva@seitedu 

2 A 16030241002 Aditi Goyal aditi.goyal@associates.scitedu 
3 A 16030241003 Adya Mishra adya.mishra@associates.scitedu 
4 A 16030241004 Ajay Ganesh ajay.ganesh@associates.scit.edu  
5 A 16030241005 Akash Goel akash.goel@associates.scitedu 

akhila.wadki@associates.scitedu 6 A 16030241006 Akhila Wadki 
7 A 16030241007 Akriti Yadav akriti.yadav@associates.scitedu 

amav.kalawat@associates.scitedu 8 A 16030241010 Amav Kalawat 
9 A 16030241011 Arsalan Abdul Razzak Dawalatab arsalan.dawalatab@associates.scitedu 
10 A 16030241012 Ash ma Ambuj Jain ashimajain@associates.seitedu 
11 A 16030241014 Chandan Kumar Tripathy chandan.tripathy@associates.scitedu 
12 A 16030241015 Dhwani Pradeep Malviya dhwani.malviya@associates.seit.edu  

elakshri.agarwal@associates.scitedu 13 A 16030241016 Elakshri Agarwal 
14 A 16030241018 Geetika Pant geetika.pant@associates.scitedu 
15 A 16030241019 Gunjan Rai Sharma gunjan.sharma@associates.scitedu 

Prof. Sudhir Sharan 
sudhir@seitedu 

16 A 16030241020 Harshgiri Daxeshgiri Goswami harshgiri.goswami@associates.scitedu 
harshit.gupta@associates.scitedu 17 A 16030241021 Harshit Gupta 

18 A 16030241023 Jayanta Maharana jayanta.maharana@associates.scit.edu  
19 A 16030241024 Kapil Sharma kapil.sharma@associates.scitedu 
20 A 16030241025 Kartik Ravindran kartitravindran@associates.scitedu 
21 A 16030241026 Karun Wadhera karun.wadhera@associates.seitedu 
22 A 16030241027 Krunal Pradip Khabade krunal.khabade@associates.scitedu 
23 A 16030241028 Manikandan M manikandan.m@associates.scitedu 
24 A 16030241029 Mayank Mohan mayank.mohan@associates.seit.edu  
25 A 16030241030 Meghana Reddy Pothireddygari meghana.pothireddygari@associates.seitedu 

mohini.singh@associates.scitedu 26 A 16030241031 Mohini Singh 
27 A 16030241032 Mohit Bhatt mohit.bhatt@associates.scitedu 
28 A 16030241033 Mohit Soni mohit.soni@associates.scitedu 
29 A 16030241034 Monika Yadav monika.yadav@associates.scitedu 
30 A 16030241035 Nanuata Sangram Khuntia namrata.khuntia@associates.scitedu 

niraj.desai@associates.scitedu 
s 

4.• , 31 A 16030241036 Niraj Vinay Desai aze 
32 A 16030241037 Piyush Singh piyush.singh@associates.scitedu 
33 A 16030241038 Priyanka Rajaram Chavan priyanka.chavan 	sociates.scit.edu  



34 A 16030241039 Purva Jayesh Kirolikar purva.kirolikar@associates.scitedu 

ralgaurav@associates.scitedu 

reshma.ks@associates.scit.edu  

richa.sinha@associates.seitedu 

rishikataneja@associates.scitedu 

rohan.chitambare@associates.scitedu 

rupayan.ghosh@associates.scitedu 

sayanwita.das@associates.scitedu 

sejuti.saha@associates.seit.edu  

35 A 16030241040 Raj Gaurav 

36 A 16030241041 Reshma KS 

37 A 16030241042 Richa Sinha 

38 A 16030241043 Rishika Taneja 

39 A 16030241044 Rohan Chitambare 

40 A 16030241045 Rupayan Ghosh 

41 A 16030241046 Sayanwita Das 

42 A 16030241047 Sejuti Saha 

43 A 16030241048 Shimona Agarwal shimona.agarwal@associates.seit.edu  

shivank@associates.seit.edu  

shreeraj.bhandari@associates.scitedu 

adityaiyagi@associates.scitedu 

aman.duggal@associates.seitedu 

amrut.deshpande@associates.seitedu 

anamika.patil@associates.scitedu 

anant.dutt@associates.scitedu 

ankitanurag@associates.seitedu 

ankurbore@associates.scitedu 

anuj.sabhlok@associates.scitedu 

arihantjain@associates.scitedu 

arvind.nagarajan@associates.scit.edu  

ashray.razdan@associates.seitedu 

44 A 16030241049 Shivank . 

45 A 16030241050 Shreeraj Shreeram Bhandari 

46 B 16030241051 Aditya Tyagi 

47 B 16030241052 Aman Duggal 

48 B 16030241053 Amrut Ashok Deshpande 

49 B 16030241054 Anamika Prakash Patti 

50 B 16030241055 Anant Dutt 

51 B 16030241056 Ankit Anurag 

52 B 16030241057 Ankur Kailas Bore 

53 B 16030241058 Anuj Sabhlok 

54 B 16030241059 Arihant Jain 

55 B 16030241060 Arvind Nagarajan 

56 B 16030241061 Ashray Razdan 

57 B 16030241062 Atiya Hassan atiya.hassan@associates.scitedu 

dishi.joshi@associates.seitedu 

dixant.thakore@associates.seitedu 

indrani.chowdhury@associates.seitedu 

jadhav.parmanand@associates.seitedu 

jeet.ganatra@associates.seitedu 

58 B 16030241063 Dishi Joshi 

59 B 16030241064 Dixant Rajendrakumar Thakore 

60 B 16030241065 Indrani Chowdhury 

61 B 16030241066 Jadhav Divyesh Parmanand 

62 B 16030241067 Jeet Shashikant Ganatra 

63 B 16030241068 Jijnasa Sahoo j ijnasa.sahoo@associates.seitedu 

64 B 16030241069 Kanika Shah kanika.shah@associates.seitedu 

65 B 16030241070 Keerti Chouhan keerti.ehouhan@associates.scitedu 

66 B 16030241071 Komal Prasanna Kumar Mohanty komal.mohanty@associates.scitedu 

67 B 16030241072 Koustuv Dasgupta koustuv.dasgupta@associates.seitedu 

Prof Anuradha Goswami 

anuradha@scitedu 

Prof. Suneel Prasad 
suneel@scit.edu  

Prof Pradnya Purandare 
pradnya@seitedu 



Prof. Brijrsh S. P. 
brijesh@seitedu 

68 13 16030241073 Kristi Kunworee Baishya kristi.baishya@associates.scitedu 
69 B 16030241074 Kunj Umeshbhai Vaishnav kunivaishnav@associates.seitedu 
70 B 16030241075 L Vikas Reddy vikasseddy@associates.scitedu 
71 B 16030241076 Mahesh Girish Pokkali mahesh.pokkali@associates.scitedu 
72 B 16030241077 Mansi Jain mansi.jain@associates.scitedu 
73 B 16030241078 Masoom Bhimrao Tembhume masoom.tembhume@associates.scitedu 
74 B 16030241079 Miren Dineshchandra Thakkar miren.thakkar@associates.seitedu 
75 B 16030241080 Mukul Anand mukuLanand@associates.scitedu 
76 B 16030241081 Namrata Singh namrata.singh@associates.scitedu 
77 B 16030241082 Neha Harish neha.harish@associates.scitedu 
78 B 16030241083 Nirav Himanshubhai Gandhi nirav.gandhi@associates.scitedu 
79 B 16030241084 Nupur Santoshkumar Khune nupur.lchune@associates.scitedu 
80 B 16030241085 Oujaswatee Das oujaswatee.das@associates.scit.edu  
81 B 16030241087 Prateek Rathi prateek.rathi@associates.seitedu 
82 B 16030241088 Pritish Pritish Patil pritish.patil@associates.scitedu 
83 B 16030241089 Rajarshi Roy rajarshisoy@associates.scitedu 
84 B 16030241091 Bohan Ajit Bal rohan.bal@associates.scitedu 
85 B 16030241092 Rutuja Ajay Bodhe rutuja.bodhe@associates.seitedu 
86 B 16030241093 Saloni Kamthan saloni.kamthan@associates.seitedu 
87 B 16030241094 Sanjana Reddy Avula sanjana.avula@associates.scitedu 
88 B 16030241095 Sankirtan Sri Sal Moturi sankirtan.moturi@associates.scitedu 
89 B 16030241096 Sayani Acharya sayani.acharya@associates.scitedu 
90 B 1603024107 Shahana Yasmeen shahanaLyasmeen 	associates.scitedu 
91 B 16030241098 Shikhar Kumar shikharkumar@associates.sciredu 
92 B 16030241099 Shruti Khardenavis shruti.khardenavis@associates.scitedu 
93 C 16030241101 Abhijeet P Zaware abhijeet.zaware 	associates.scit.edu  
94 C 16030241102 Ajinkya Chandrakant Gawali ajinlcya.gawali@associates.seitedu 
95 C 16030241103 Ajitesh Kumar Rai ajitesh.rai@associates.scitedu 
96 C 16030241104 Akash Kirit Jagiwala akashjagiwala@associatesscitedu 
97 C 16030241105 Akash Nikhra akash.nikhra@associates.scitedu 
98 C 16030241106 Akhil A akhil.a@associates.seitedu 
99 C 16030241107 Akshata Shekhar Shetty akshata.shetty@associates.scitedu 
100 C 16030241108 Akshay Anil Chavan akshay.chavan@associates.scitedu 
101 C 16030241[09 Akshay Suresh Londhe akshay.londhe@associates.scitedu 

Prof. Angelina Gokhale 
angelina@scitedu 



102 C 16030241112 Anurag Deb anurag.deb@associates.scRedu 

avani.chandra@associates.scitedu 

bhanu.priya@associates.seitodu 

chetana.agarwal@associates.scitodu 

deepika.patwardhan@associates.scitodu 

gaurav.kumbhar@associates.scitedu 

harshit.sunda@associates.scitedu 

jeenu.panwar@associates.scitedu 

kavish.mittal@associates.seitedu 

ketan.bhasin@associates.scitedu 

lay.shah@associates.scitedu 

103 C 16030241113 Avani Chandra 

104 C 16030241114 Bhanu Priya 

105 C 16030241115 Chetana Rishi Agarwal 

106 C 16030241116 Deepika Milind Patwardhan 

107 C 16030241117 Gaurav Rameshwar Kumbhar 

108 C 16030241118 Harshit Sunda 

109 C 16030241119 Jeenu Panwar 

110 C 16030241120 Kavish Mittal 

111 C 16030241121 Ketan Bhasin 

112 C 16030241122 Lay Rakeshbhai Shah 

113 C 16030241123 Maitri Parida maitri.parida@associates.scitedu 

makarand.sonawane@associates.scitedu 114 C 16030241124 Makarand Vasant Sonawane 

115 C 16030241125 Mehak Daftari mehak.daftari@associates.scitedu 

merlin.thottarukil@associates.scitedu 

mohita.mundra@associates.scitedu 

monodeep.bera@associates.scitedu 

nikhiLduryodhan@associates.scitedu 

nikita.rana@associates.scitedu 

niranjan.homkar@associates.scitedu 

pooja.kamble@associates.scit.edu  

prateek.singhassociatesscit.edu  

prathibhaRilari@associates.seitedu 

richa.sharma@associates.scitedu 

sadalnaqvi@associates.scitedu 

116 C 16030241126 Merlin Joseph Thottarukil 

117 C 16030241127 Mohita Mundra 

118 C 16030241128 Monodeep Bera 

119 C 16030241129 Nikhil Anandrao Duryodhan 

120 C 16030241130 Nikita Mahesh Rana 

121 C 16030241131 Niranjan Kishor Homkar 

122 C 16030241132 Pooja Baban Kamble 

123 C 16030241133 Prateek Singh 

124 C 16030241134 Prathibha Kilari 

125 C 16030241135 Richa Sharma 

126 C 16030241136 Sadaf Ali Naqvi 

127 C 16030241137 Sameer Pathania sameer.pathania@associates.scitedu 

sayali.bora@associates.scitedu 

sayantan.biswas@associates.seitedu 

shivangi.gupta@associates.scitedu 

128 C 16030241138 Sayali Mahendra Bora 

129 C 16030241139 Sayantan Bisvvas 

130 C 16030241140 Shivangi Gupta 

131 C 16030241141 Soumen Dash soumen.dash@associates.scitedu 

132 C 16030241142 Soumya Subhro Ghosh soumya.ghosh@associates.scitedu 

133 C 16030241143 Surbhi Mehta surbhi.mehta@associates.scitedu 

134 C 16030241145 Vineeta Verma - vineeta.verma@associates.scitedu 

135 C 16030241146 Vrushal Ramesh Bhosale vrushal.bhosale@associates.scit.edu  

Prof. Krishnan Ramanathan 
krishnan@scitedu 

Prof. Vidyavati Ramteke 
vidyavati@seitedu 

Prof SVK Bharathi 
svkbharathi@scitedu 
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136 C 16030241147 Wasnik 1-1emakshi Pramod wasnik.pramod@associates.scitedu 
137 C 16030241148 Winola Savea Dsouza winola.dsouza@associates.scitedu 
138 C 16030241149 Yachit Vinod Raul yachitsaul@associates.scitedu 
139 C 16030241150 Yesha Rajeshbhai Unadkat yesha.unadkat@associates.scitedu 
140 D 16030241151 Aalap Pareshkumar Shah aalap.shah@associates.scitedu 
141 D 16030241152 Aarsh Shailesh Thakkar aarsh.thakkar@associates.seitedu 
142 D 16030241153 Aditya Azad Uparkar aditya.uparkar@associates.seitedu 
143 ID 16030241154 Aditya Saxena aditya.saxena 	associates.scit.edu  
144 D 16030241155 Airika Kochhar airika.kochhar@associates.scitedu 
145 D 16030241156 Aman Kumar aman.kumar@associates.scitedu 
146 D 16030241157 Amit Kumar Pradhan amit.pradhan@associatesscit.edu  
147 D 16030241158 Aniket Prakash Burande aniket.burande@associates.scitedu 
148 D 16030241159 Anuj Banura anuj.banura@associates.scitedu 
149 D 16030241160 Apurva Vijendra Ojha apurva.ojha@associates.scitedu 
150 D 16030241161 Arjun Karthick S arjun.karthick@associates.scitedu 
151 D 16030241162 Chaitanya Vashishth chaitanya.vashishth@associates.scitedu 
152 D 16030241163 Chaitra Gopal Rane chaitrasane@associates.scitedu 
153 D 16030241164 Chetna Arora chema.arora@associates.seitedu 
154 D 16030241165 Chintan Jayeshbhai Talcwani chintan.takwani@associates.scitedu 
155 D 16030241166 Dhanashree Mahesh Anaokar dhanashree.anaokar@associates.scitedu 
156 D 16030241167 Dhruvil Bharat Goda dhruvil.goda@associates.scitedu 
157 D 16030241169 Ediga Om Prakash Goud ediga.goud@associates.scit.edu  
158 D 16030241170 Manali Srivastava manali.srivastava@associates.scitedu 
159 D 16030241171 Manas Sandilya manas.sandilya@associates.scitedu 
160 D 16030241172 Megha Joshi meghajoshi@associates.seitedu 
161 D 16030241173 Mohd Arbaz Mohd Aijaz Ansari mohd.ansari@associates.scit.edu  
162 D 16030241174 NamrataNaik namrata.naik@associates.scitedu 
163 D 16030241175 Nishant Durgaram Sukharia nishant.sukharia@associates.scit.edu  
164 D 16030241176 Piyush Narang piyush.narang 	associates.scit.edu  
165 D 16030241177 Pooja V inayak Bhoir pooja.bhoir@associates.scitedu 
166 D 16030241178 Prema Mehta prerna.mehta@associates.scitedu 
167 D 16030241179 Priya Ranganathan priya.ranganathan@assoc ates.seitedu 
[68 D 16030241180 Raja Anandpal Singh Panwar raja.panwar@associates.scitedu 
169 D 16030241181 Reetika Narayanan reetika.narayanan@associates.scitedu 

Prof Vishal Pradhan 
vishal@scitedu 

Prof Saravan Krishnamurthy 
saravan@scitedu 



170 D 16030241182 Rusha Roy rusha.roy@associates.scitedu 

saloni.sadana@associates.scitedu 

shubham.dhamande@associates.scitedu 

shweta.yadav@associates.scit.edu  

siby.thekkekara@associates.scitedu 

siddharth.gadkari@associates.scitedu 

siddharth.kansara@associates.scitedu 

Prof. Shaji Joseph 

shaji@scitedu 

171 D 16030241183 Saloni Sadana 

172 D 16030241185 Shubham Ramesh Dhamande 

173 D 16030241186 Shweta Yadav 

174 D 16030241187 Siby Thekkekara 

175 D 16030241188 Siddharth Kiran Gadkari 

176 D 16030241189 Siddharth Nilesh Kansara 

177 D 16030241191 Sourav Ghatak sourav.ghatak@associates.scitedu 

spandan.mehta@associates.scitedu 178 D 16030241192 Spandau Mehta 

179 D 16030241193 Subhrajit Paul subhrajit.paul@associates.scitedu 

sumella.qamar@associates.scitedu 

sumitkamik@associates.scitedu 

viraishah@associates.scitedu 

vishakha.rai@associatcs.scit.edu  

vishwass@associates.scitedu 

yash.gupta@associates.scitedu 

sachi.pisat@associates.scitedu 

rumi.mukhi@associates.scitedu 

saransh.sharmagassociates.scitedu 

Prof. Ajey Kumar 
ajeykumar@seit.edu  

180 D 16030241194 Sumella Qamar 

181 D 16030241195 Sumit Dipak Kamik 

182 D 16030241196 Viraj Pankajbhai Shah 

183 D 16030241197 Vishakha Rai 

184 D 16030241198 Vishwas R 

185 D 16030241199 Yash Gupta 

186 D 16030241200 Sachi Chandrashekhar Pisat 

187 D 16030241201 Rumi Nadirbhai Mukhi 

188 D 16030241202 Saransh Sharma 

189 D 16030241203 Vinita Tiwari vinita.tiwari@associates.scit.edu  

aaishwarya.oturkar@associates.scitedu 190 D 16030241204 Aaishwarya Mahesh Oturkar 

191 D 16030241205 Alcshay Ashok Puranik akshay.puranik@associates.scitedu 

192 D 16030241206 Sristy Changkakoti sristy.changkakoti@associates.scit.edu  

prateeksha.mathur@associates.scitedu 

bidhya.pradhan@associates.scitedu 

shreyasi.deodhar@associates.scit.edu  

aishwarya.puri@associates.scitedu 

arpit.ramani@associates.scitedu 

Prof. Prasenjit Sen 

prasenjit@scit.edu  

193 ID 16030241207 Prateeksha Mathur 

194 D 16030241208 Bidhya Pradhan 

195 D 16030241209 Shreyasi Deodhar 

196 D 16030241210 Aishwarya Puri 

197 D 16030241211 Arpit Jagdishbhai Ramani 

198 D 16030241212 Abhishek Nilesh Bhagat abhishek.bhagat@associates.scitedu 

199 D 16030241213 Srishty Choudhary srishty.choudhary@associates.scitedu 

200 D 16030241215 Amar Suresh Bhate amar.bhate@associates.scitedu 

201 0 16030241216 Gitanjali Bose gitanjali.bose@associates.scitedu 
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